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Dr. Marina 
Adshade 
 

marina.adshade@ubc.ca 
604-916-3052 
http://marinaadshade.com 

 Adolescence, Aging, AIDS, 
Consumers, Culture, Economics, 
Families, Gay and Lesbian Issues, 
Human Behavior, Marketing, 
Sex/Sexuality, Statistics, Students, 
Women's Issues, Work, 

Economics of Sex & Love, 
Marriage, Divorce, Fertility, Sex 
Trades, Risky Sexual Behaviour, 
Online Dating, Promiscuity, 
Infidelity 

Associate 
Professor 
Siwan 
Anderson 
 

604-827-0009 
Siwan.Anderson@ubc.ca 

 Development Economics, Gender Role of Gender, Micro-level 
Institutions, Rural Governance, 
Credit Cooperatives, India 

Professor Paul 
Beaudry 
 

604-822-8624 
Paul.Beaudry@ubc.ca 

French Economics National & International 
Macroeconomics, Monetary Policy, 
Interest Rates, Stock Markets, 
Labour Markets, Income Inequality, 
Economics Growth 

Associate 
Professor 
Matilde 
Bombardini 
 

604-822-3866 
Matilde.Bombardini@ubc.ca 

Italian Economics Lobbying, Political Economy, 
International Trade 

Professor 
Michael 
Devereux 
 

On Leave Until June 2015  Asian Affairs, Economics, Free Trade, 

 

Economics, Macro and Monetary 
Economics Economic Policy, 
Monetary and Fiscal Policy, 
Deficits, Exchange Rates, Capital 
Flows, Financial Crises 
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Professor 
Erwin Diewert 
 

604-266-7300 
Erwin.Diewert@ubc.ca 

 CPI, National Accounts, 
Economic Measurement 
Problems 

Index Number Theory & Practice, 
International Comparisons, House & 
Commercial Property Price Indexes, 
Measurement of Productivity, Flexible 
Functional Forms, Hedonic Regressions, 
Measurement of Banking Sector Outputs 
& Inputs 

Dr. Catherine 
Douglas 
 

604-822-4369 
Catherine.Douglas@ubc.ca 

 Economic History, Sustainable 
Economic Development, 
Technological Change, 
Pedagogy of Post-secondary 
Education 

Human Behavior, Social Structures, 
Disparities in Economic Outcomes, 
Economic History 

Associate 
Professor 
Mauricio 
Drelichman 
 

604-822-2527 
Mauricio.Drelichman@ubc.ca 

Spanish 
Italian 

Financial Crises, Sovereign 
Debt, Economic History 

Economic History, Early Modern Spain 

Professor 
Mukesh 
Eswaran 

604-822-4921 
meswaran@mail.ubc.ca 

 Economic Development, 
Economics of Gender, 
Economic Consequences of 
Religion, Evolutionary 
Economics 
 

Gender Issues, Aspects of Economic 
Development, Economic Effects of 
Religion, Evolutionary Aspects of 
Economic Behavior 

Assistant 
Professor 
Giovanni 
Gallipoli 
 

604-822-4724 
Giovanni.Gallipoli@ubc.ca 

Italian Macroeconomic Policies, 
Intergenerational Mobility & 
Education, Family Economics, 
Disability & Work Participation, 
Occupational Mobility, Taxation, 
Crime Policy 

Macro & Labor Economics, Economic 
Inequality & Intergenerational Mobility, 
Occupation Choice & Earnings 
Determination, Labor Supply & 
Retirement Policies, Marriage Dynamics 
& Informal Insurance, Large-scale 
Education Policy Analysis 
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Assistant 
Professor 
Joshua 
Gottlieb 

604-822-4121 
jdgottl@gmail.com 

 Health Care, Housing, 
Cities 

Physicians, Urban Economics, Real Estate, 
USA Health Policies 

Professor 
David Green 
 

604-822-8216 
David.Green@ubc.ca 

 Macro & Micro Economics, 
Labour Economics 

Wage & Employment Structures 

Professor 
Emeritus John 
Helliwell 
 

604-822-4953 
John.Helliwell@ubc.ca 

French Global Happiness, Canada, 
Economics, Government, 
Immigration, Natural 
Resources, Trade, 
Transportation 

Happiness, Social Capital; Globalization; Role of 
Nation State; Democracy and Economic Growth 

Professor 
Joseph 
Henrich 
 

On Leave Until Fall 2014 Fijian Anthropology, Economics, 
Psychology, South America 

Cooperation, Culture-Gene Coevolution, 
Cultural Change, Behavioral Economics, 
Evolutionary Psychology, Fiji, Amazonia, 
Cultural Evolution 

Assistant 
Professor 
Florian 
Hoffmann 
 

604-822-4792 
Florian.Hoffmann@ubc.ca 

German Economics, Work, 
Education, Human Capital 

Life-cycle Earnings & Career Dynamics, Models 
of Human Capital Formation, Student-Instructor 
Interactions for Academic Achievement (post-
secondary level) 

Professor & 
BIE Director 
Ashok Kotwal 
 

604-822-3091 
Ashok.Kotwal@ubc.ca 

 Development Economics, 
Globalization 

Analysis of Organizational Structures, Labour 
and Credit Markets, Interaction Between 
Agriculture & Industry, Economic Reforms India, 
Poverty, Developmental Economics Policy, 
Social Capital & Rural Economy, Efficiency of 
Government Systems 

Professor & 
VSE Director 
Thomas 
Lemieux 

604-822-2092 
Thomas.Lemieux@ubc.ca 

French Economics, Work Labour Market Issues 
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Dr. Nisha Malhotra 
 

604-822-5608 
Nisha.Malhotra@ubc.ca 

Hindi International Trade, 
Global Health & 
Development, Policy 
Analysis 

Maternal & Child Health, Poverty, Child 
Malnutrition, India, Domestic Violence, HIV, 
Gender, Higher Education, Asynchronous 
Learning & Blended Courses, Social Media 
 

Associate 
Professor Kevin 
Milligan 
 

04-822-6747 
Kevin.Milligan@ubc.ca 

 Aging, Economics, 
Government 

Public Finances, Taxation, Pensions, 
Retirement, Parental Leave, Social Policy 

Professor & 
School Associate 
Director Hugh 
Neary 
 

604-822-4505 
Hugh.Neary@ubc.ca 

 Economics, 
Russia/Eastern Europe 

Economic Systems 

Royal Bank 
Faculty Research 
Professor Craig 
Riddell 
 

604-822-2106 
Craig.Riddell@ubc.ca 

 Economics, Education, 
Labour Issues, Literacy, 
Work 

Labour Economics (wages, employment, 
unemployment); Labour Relations 
(unionization, collective bargaining); Social 
Policy (education, training, income support 
programs) 
 

Dr. Ratna K. 
Shrestha 

604-827-0012 
Ratna.Schrestha@ubc.ca 

Nepali Evironmental 
Economics, Public 
Finance 
 

Environmental Regulation, Public Goods, 
Information Economics 

Associate 
Professor Henry 
Siu 
 

604-822-2919 
Henry.Siu@ubc.ca 

 Economics, Labour 
Issues, Work 

Business Cycle, Recession, Unemployment 

Associate 
Professor 
Francesco Trebbi 
 

604-822-9932 
Francesco.Trebbi@ubc.ca 

Italian Banking, Economics, 
Finance, Politics, 
Taxation 

Macroeconomics, Political Institutional Design, 
Election & Campaign Finance, Housing & 
Banking Regulation, Lobbying. 

	
  


